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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Meghalaya
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

318381

259481

5976

6206

32795

62404

7106

15606

23870

318381

259481

11453

6678

48255

64296

7106

16061

23870
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National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7113

2962

59949

128954

61100

29189

1488

3546

18688

7283

2962

59949

128954

61100

40375

6542

3546

22102
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National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

HS
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JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

37667

3119

164

6111

10781

2870

5753

1297

146012

37667

3119

164

6921

10781

2870

5753

1297

146012
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National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

247266

53040

11394

4194

35333

45708

5315

10859

20885

247266

53040

16164

11959

37248

45708

5852

12571

20885

5/9



6/26/25, 9:42 AM

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National
Institute of
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Electrical and

Electronics Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and

Electronics Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and

Electronics Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(ON)

(ON)

OS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

1665

6533

4311

81596

238430

7723

6940

25694

46464

1665

6719

4311

146176

238430

10469

14800

29560

46464
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Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National
Institute of
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

0OsS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1354

4338

7087

9155

18885

4505

9700

1826

1354

4338

7087

9594

18885

4505

9700

1826
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Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

136427

386331

57130

7843

17665

33300

52980

6791

13075

136427

386331

57130

16568

17665

44254

52980

6791

14433
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National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

National

Institute of
Technology
Meghalaya

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only 21724
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 7164
Female-only 10749
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2916

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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7268

10749
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